Casual/Compensatory leave application form
CeNSE

Name :
Designation :
Leave applied : From To
Purpose :

Total no of days :

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Total CL
credit

Less applied
no (in days)
Balance CL

Chairman Signature of the applicant

Casual/Compensatory leave application form >~
CeNSE

Name :
Designation :
Leave applied : From To
Purpose :

Total no of days :

1.
2.
3.
4.
S.

Total CL
credit

Less applied
no (in days)
Balance CL

Chairman Signature of the applicant




